

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE (2024)

PROGRAMME DETAILS		MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) - ODL					
		INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE					
		1 YEAR					
							INITIAL FEE (RM)
Published Date:	22/Jan/2024						
International Student Processing Fee						RM	-
Visa Application Fee						RM	-
Registration Fee						RM	2,000.00
Administrative Fee						RM	5,000.00
SUB TOTAL						RM	7,000.00
YEAR OF STUDY	SEMESTER	TUITION FEE (RM)	SCHOLARSHIP (RM)	TUITION FEE AFTER SCHOLARSHIP (RM)	RESOURCE FEE (RM)		TOTAL FEE (RM)
1	SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 SEMESTER 3	11,666.00 11,666.00 11,668.00	8,666.00 8,666.00 8,668.00	3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00	600.00 600.00 600.00		3,600.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
SUB TOTAL		RM35,000.00	RM26,000.00	RM 9,000.00	RM1,800.00	RM _	10,800.00

^{*}For full time, minimum duration of study is 1 year and the maximum duration of study is 2 years.